


Electrical performance (STC) 

*Measuring tolerance: ±3%.

TEMPERATURE RATINGS MAXIMUM RATINGS

(Do not connect Fuse in Combiner Box with two or more strings in  parallel connection)

Maximum Power (Pmax)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

Module E�ciency(%)

430

40.29 

10.68 

48.69 

11.24 

19.47%

435

40.54 

10.73 

49.01 

11.28 

19.70%

440

40.75 

10.80 

49.27 

11.36 

19.93%

445

40.94 

10.87 

49.60 

11.42 

20.15%

Maximum Power (Pmax)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

325

38.2

8.52

46.2

9

329

38.4

8.57

46.5

9.07

333

38.6

8.64

46.6

9.13

336

38.7

8.68

46.8

9.2

ELECTRICAL DATA (NMOT) 

MECHANICAL DATA

WARRANTY PACKAGING CONFIGURATION

Solar Cells

Cell Orientation

Module Dimensions

Weight

Glass

Encapsulant Material

Backsheet

Frame

J-Box

Output Cables (Including Connector)

Connector

Monocrystalline

144 [2 x (12 x 6) ]

2111*1046*30mm

28.6kg

2.0mm (0.13 inches), High Transmission, AR Coated Heat Strengthened Glass 

POE/EVA

2.0mm (0.13 inches), High Transmission, Strengthened Glass

30 mm (1.38 inches)    Anodized Aluminium Alloy

IP68

Photovoltaic Technology Cable 4.0mm2 (0.006 inches2),Length:300mm

MC4/MC4 Compatible

BI-FACIAL OUTPUT - Backside Power Gain (reference to 435W front)

479

40.1

11.95

49.1

12.36

10%

500

40.5

12.35

49.2

12.93

15%

522

40.8

12.79

49.3

13.49

20%

544

41.3

13.18

49.4

14.05

25%

NMOT(NominalModule Operating Temperature)

Temperature Coe�cient of Pmax 

Temperature Coe�cient of Voc 

Temperature Coe�cient of Isc

41℃(±3℃)

-0.35%/℃

-0.27%/℃

+0.04%/℃

Operational Temperature

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum rated current series 

-40~+85℃

1500V  DC (IEC)

1500V  DC (UL)

20A

12 year Product Workmanship Warranty

30 year Power Warranty

Modules per box: 35 pieces

Container : 770 pieces

Power the clean world

Maximum Power (Pmax)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

Module E�ciency(%)


